
W I N T E R  G O L F  R A T E S  E F F E C T I V E  M A R C H  9 ,  2 0 2 5

P R I C E  L I S T

Palmetto Golf Course 

ROUND WITH CART

FRIDAY TO SUNDAY + HOLIDAYS

ROUND WITH CART

WALKING

 TWILIGHT OR 9 HOLES

     PUBLIC              PATRON U-23             PATRON &            
PATRON PLUS

12PM TO TWILIGHT

$91

$86

$75

$63

$37.50

$37.50

$30

$26

$75

$62

$60

MONDAY, WEDNESDAY, THURSDAY

ROUND WITH CART

WALKING

 TWILIGHT OR 9 HOLES

ROUND WITH CART $55

$50

$23.50

$23.50

$47

$42

$79

$74

$33.50

$33.50

$67

$53

$52

** SALES TAX ON ALL FEES **

TWILIGHT TUESDAYS (3:00PM START)

$55

$50

$23.50

$23.50

$47

$42

WALKING

WALKING

$58 $26 $47

SUPER TWILIGHT EVERYDAY (4:45PM START)

$35 $16.50 $33

ROUND WITH CART

WALKING

ROUND WITH CART & WALK


