Palmetto Joff Course



\$42

\$23.50

PRICE LIST

WINTER GOLF RATES EFFECTIVE MARCH 9, 2025

FRIDAY TO SUNDAY + HOLIDAYS	PUBLIC	PATRON U-23	PATRON & PATRON PLUS
ROUND WITH CART	\$91	\$37.50	\$75
WALKING	\$86	\$37.50	\$62
12PM TO TWILIGHT	\$75	\$30	\$60
TWILIGHT OR 9 HOLES			
ROUND WITH CART	\$63	\$26	\$52
WALKING	\$58	\$26	\$47
MONDAY, WEDNESDAY, THURSDAY			. 17
ROUND WITH CART	\$79	\$33.50	\$67
WALKING	\$74	\$33.50	\$53
TWILIGHT OR 9 HOLES			
ROUND WITH CART	\$55	\$23.50	\$47
WALKING	\$50	\$23.50	\$42
SUPER TWILIGHT	Γ EVERYD <i>A</i>	AY (4:45PM STA	ART)
ROUND WITH CART & WALK	\$35	\$16.50	\$33
TWILIGHT TU	JESDAYS (3:0	ooPM START)	
ROUND WITH CART	\$55	\$23.50	\$47

WALKING \$50 S